
Training

Tests 

European
instructions 

 Assistance
& Expertise 

Harmonized
standard 

 Notice from
notified body

EU dvlaration of conformity 

An obligation to market your products in the European market

LCIE Bureau Veritas acts as a Notified Body under the number 0081, 
at all stages of product development

CONTEXT
CE marking on a product means that it meets all the essential 
requirements of the European Directives applicable to it.
It is mandatory and allows the free movement of products throughout 
the EU territory.

Whether you are a manufacturer or an importer, it is your 
responsibility to ensure that your products comply with the applicable 
Directives and Regulations. In addition, you must establish an EU 
declaration of conformity and keep a technical file available for the 
authorities.

LCIE Bureau Veritas provides you with its laboratories and 
expertise, and offers you a turnkey solution for the evaluation of 
your products.

LCIE BUREAU VERITAS
CE MARKING



THE DIRECTIVES AND REGULATIONS FOR WHICH 
LCIE BUREAU VERITAS CAN ASSIST YOU:

WHY CHOOSE BUREAU VERITAS
LCIE Bureau Veritas, an internationally recognized testing and certification organisation, has multidisciplinary skills 
and a wide variety of test and measurement means, both for assessing the compliance of your products and for 
providing you with recognised assistance and technical expertise.
Our services meet your needs in terms of responsiveness, competitiveness and reliability:

International assistance, through mutual recognition agreements (MRA).

All-encompassing consideration for technical and marketing requirements.

Intervention at all stages of the product life cycle.

The services of a third party organization, ensuring independence, rigor and confidentiality.

CE
 m

ar
ki

ng
R

el
at

ed
 to

 
CE

 M
ar

ki
ng

EMC Directive - replaced by Directive 2014/30/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016

RED Directive 2014/53/EU mandatory as of 13 June 2016

BT Directive - replaced by Directive 2014/35/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016

Machinery Directive

ATEX Directive explosive atmospheres - replaced by Directive 2014/34/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016

Medical Devices Directive replacing Directive 93/42/EEC

In-Vitro Diagnostic Devices Directive

Active implantable Medical Device Directive - Implantable Devices

Measuring Instruments Directive (MID) - replaced by Directive 2014/32/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016 

RoHS 2 Directive

Toy Safety Directive

ErP Directive - Energy Related Products

Marine Equipment Directive - replaced by Directive 2014/90/EU - mandatory as of 18 September 2016

PPE Directive - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE]

2004/108/CE

2014/53/UE

2006/95/CE

2006/42/CE

94/09/CE

2007/47/CEE

98/79/CE

90/385/CEE

2004/22/CE

2011/65/UE

2009/48/CE

2009/125/CE

 96/98/CE

 89/686/CEE

WEEE Directive - Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment

 
 
Automotive
 
 

Exposure of workers to the risks arising from physical agents (electromagnetic fields)

Exposure of the general public to electromagnetic fields

General Product Safety

REACH Regulation

2012/19/UE

2009/19/CE
2004/104/CE
72/245/CEE

UNECE 
Regulation Nr.10

2013/35/UE 

1999/519/CE

2001/95/CE

1907/2006/CE

Applications Directives

contact@lcie.fr - www.lcie.fr

PARIS AREA

LCIE Bureau Veritas - Fontenay aux Roses site (main entity)
33, avenue du Général Leclerc / 92260 Fontenay-aux-Roses

Tél : +33 1 40 95 60 60

LCIE Bureau Veritas - Villebon site
Parc d'activité de Courtaboeuf 1

4 avenue de la Baltique - Bât B / 91946 Villebon sur Yvette
Tél : +33 1 69 07 87 78

LCIE Bureau Veritas - Écuelles site
Chemin des Hautes Peines / 77250 Écuelles

Tél : +33 1 60 71 58 98

BRITANY REGION
LCIE Bureau Veritas - Lannion site

Site de Nokia, 2 rue de Broglie / 22300 Lannion
Tél : +33 1 40 95 55 83

NORTHEAST REGION
LCIE Bureau Veritas - Pulversheim site
Aire de la Thur 
3 Avenue Robert Schuman / 68840 Pulversheim
Tel : +33 3 89 28 33 70

SOUTHEAST REGION
LCIE Bureau Veritas - Lyon site
Parc des Plattes
10 ch. des Ronzières / 69390 Vourles 
Tel : +33 4 72 52 09 08

LCIE Bureau Veritas - Grenoble site
ZI Centr’alp
170 rue de Chatagnon / 38430 Moirans
Tel : +33 4 76 07 36 36

CONTACT US


