

LCIE BUREAU VERITAS **CE MARKING**

CONTEXT

CE marking on a product means that it meets all the essential requirements of the European Directives applicable to it. It is mandatory and allows the free movement of products throughout the EU territory.

Whether you are a manufacturer or an importer, it is your responsibility to ensure that your products comply with the applicable Directives and Regulations. In addition, you must establish an EU declaration of conformity and keep a technical file available for the authorities.

LCIE Bureau Veritas provides you with its laboratories and expertise, and offers you a turnkey solution for the evaluation of your products.



An obligation to market your products in the European market

LCIE Bureau Veritas acts as a Notified Body under the number 0081, at all stages of product development



THE DIRECTIVES AND REGULATIONS FOR WHICH LCIE BUREAU VERITAS CAN ASSIST YOU:

	Applications	Directives
CE marking	EMC Directive - replaced by Directive 2014/30/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016	2004/108/CE
	RED Directive 2014/53/EU mandatory as of 13 June 2016	2014/53/UE
	BT Directive - replaced by Directive 2014/35/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016	2006/95/CE
	Machinery Directive	2006/42/CE
	ATEX Directive explosive atmospheres - replaced by Directive 2014/34/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016	94/09/CE
	Medical Devices Directive replacing Directive 93/42/EEC	2007/47/CE
	In-Vitro Diagnostic Devices Directive	98/79/CE
	Active implantable Medical Device Directive - Implantable Devices	90/385/CEE
	Measuring Instruments Directive (MID) - replaced by Directive 2014/32/EU mandatory as of 20 April 2016	2004/22/CE
	RoHS 2 Directive	2011/65/UE
	Toy Safety Directive	2009/48/CE
	ErP Directive - Energy Related Products	2009/125/CE
	Marine Equipment Directive - replaced by Directive 2014/90/EU - mandatory as of 18 September 2016	96/98/CE
	PPE Directive - Personal Protective Equipment (PPE)	89/686/CE
Related to CE Marking	WEEE Directive - Waste Electrical and Electronic Equipment	2012/19/UE
	Automotive	2009/19/CE 2004/104/C 72/245/CEI UNECE Regulation Nr
	Exposure of workers to the risks arising from physical agents (electromagnetic fields)	2013/35/UE
	Exposure of the general public to electromagnetic fields	1999/519/C
	General Product Safety	2001/95/CE
	REACH Regulation	1907/2006/0

WHY CHOOSE BUREAU VERITAS

LCIE Bureau Veritas, an internationally recognized testing and certification organisation, has multidisciplinary skills and a wide variety of test and measurement means, both for assessing the compliance of your products and for providing you with recognised assistance and technical expertise.

Our services meet your needs in terms of responsiveness, competitiveness and reliability:

- ✓ International assistance, through mutual recognition agreements (MRA).
- ✓ All-encompassing consideration for technical and marketing requirements.
- ✓ Intervention at all stages of the product life cycle.
- The services of a third party organization, ensuring independence, rigor and confidentiality.

